© 2022 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2204
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
MCP03 SERIES - LED Canopy Light
The MCP03 SERIES - LED Canopy Light, Up to 120 lm/W,
IP65 Wet Location, 0-10V Dimmable, Premium Outdoor

0
50
100
150
200
Type CLamp=7 303.1 lm
Max=236.5 cd/klm
Power=61 W
Multiplier=7.3031
Degrees=0
Ordering Information
Photometric CharacteristicsPhysical Dimensions
All Models ø 12.00"C x 3.32"H
*Example of 60W 5000K
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
MCP03-30W-4000K 30W 120-277V 0.25A@120V, 0.11A@277V 3600 120 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White ø 12.00”C x 3.32”H 5.29 lbs
MCP03-30W-5000K 30W 120-277V 0.25A@120V, 0.11A@277V 3600 120 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White ø 12.00”C x 3.32”H 5.29 lbs
MCP03-45W-4000K 45W 120-277V 0.38A@120V, 0.16A@277V 5000 111 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White ø 12.00”C x 3.32”H 5.40 lbs
MCP03-45W-5000K 45W 120-277V 0.38A@120V, 0.16A@277V 5000 111 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White ø 12.00”C x 3.32”H 5.40 lbs
MCP03-60W-4000K 60W 120-277V 0.50A@120V, 0.22A@277V 7100 118 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White ø 12.00”C x 3.32”H 5.73 lbs
MCP03-60W-5000K 60W 120-277V 0.50A@120V, 0.22A@277V 7100 118 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White ø 12.00”C x 3.32”H 5.73 lbs
Sensor Accessory
BRI823
(Blank)
INSTALLED - PIR Bi-Level Dimming Sensor with Photocell